Mitteilungsblatt

Kapitel 2 - StraBendaten

Datum: 06.06.2023

Fraher Jetzt
Albstadt , Wartt
Neu Salbeiweg 72461
Neu Wilhelm-Maybach-Str. 72461
Augsburg , Bay
Neu Zum Lechwehr 86169
Bergheim , Erft
Neu Kornblumenweg 50127
Neu Mohnblumenweg 50127
Neu Wildblumenweg 50127
Berlin
Neu An den Eiswerken 10317
Neu An der Mole 10317
Neu Bahamasbogen 13587
Neu Blumeneschenweg 12621
Neu Gustav-Tempel-Str. 10317
Neu Heiner-Carow-Str. 10317
Neu Ingrid-Reschke-Str. 10317
Neu Jamaikaweg 13587
Maerckerweg 12249 Maria-Rimkus-Weg 12249
Neu Paul-und Paula-Promenade 10317
>> Pa-und Paula-Promenade
Neu Rummelsburger Seeblick 10317
Neu Ulrich-Plenzdorf-Str. 10317
Bielefeld
Neu Am Bullerbach 33609
Bleichstr. 179a-179a 33607 Marga-Béhmer-Str. 7-7 33607
Bleichstr. 18la-18la 33607 Marga-Béhmer-Str. 5-5 33607
Neu Distelfalterweg 33689
Neu Eikelmannstr. 33689
Neu Grashupferweg 33689
Herforder Str. 466 - 466 33609 Schwarzer Weg 66 - 66 33609
Neu Mauerbienenweg 33689
Neu Neue Grafenheider Str. 33729
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Datum: 06.06.2023

Friher

Jetzt

Bitterfeld-Wolfen

Verbindungsstr.

Blankenfelde-Mahlow

Glasower Damm
Blankenfelde

Bocholt

Neu

Braunschweig

Neu

Bremen

Neu

Celle

An der Promenade

Elisabeth-Selbert-Weg

Hafenblick

Herzogin-Anna-Weg

Chemnitz , Sachs

Neukirchner Str.

Coswig (Anhalt)

Am alten Zollhaus

Cuxhaven

Neu

Darmstadt

Alarich-Weiss-Str.

Brandisstr.

Grundstr.

Hindenburgstr.

Kleukensweg

Kuhnweg

Von-der-Au-Str.

Dortmund

Neu

Dresden

1-25h

06766

15827

29221
29221
29221
29221

09116

06868

64287
64285
64289
64295
64297
64291
64297

Lutz-Born-Str.

Glasower Damm 62 -92
Blankenfelde

Am Hagelkreuz
Riedenkamp
Grete-Henry-Str.

An der Promenade
Elisabeth-Selbert-Weg
Hafenblick
Herzogin-Anna-Weg
Neukirchner Str. 1-25k
Am Alten Zollhaus
Konrad-Zuse-Str.
Peter-Griinberg-Str.
Jonathan-Heimes-Str.
Mirjam-Pressler-Str.
Fritz-Bauer-Str.
Elizabeth-Duncan-Weg
Ruth-Horn-Weg
Milli-Bau-Str.

Fred-Ape-Weg

06766

15827

46395

38108

28217

29223
29223
29223
29223

09116

06868

27472

64287
64285
64289
64295
64297
64291
64297

44263
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Friher Jetzt

Neu Auguste-Lewinsohn-Str. 01099

Neu Else-Ulich-Beil-Str. 01099

Flensburger Str. 01156 Flensburger Str. 169 - 999 01156
Gohlis Gohlis

Flensburger Str. 01156 Flensburger Str. 170 - 998 01156
Gohlis Gohlis

Freiberger Str. 32-100 01159 Freiberger Str. 30-100 01159

Karcherallee 8 -998 01277 Karcherallee 8-48 01277

Karcherallee 8 -998 01277 Karcherallee 50-50 A 01219

Karcherallee 8 -998 01277 Karcherallee 52 -998 01277

Leipziger Str. 1-33 01097 Leipziger Str. 1-35D 01097

Leipziger Str. 35-111 01127 Leipziger Str. 37-111 01127

Dusseldorf

Neu Marienplatz 40489

Erfurt

Neu Bei den Wiesen 99094

Neu Hieranaplatz 99089

Essen , Ruhr

Neu Im Durchschlag 45139

Neu Prinz-Friedrich-Platz 45257

Neu Wetterschacht 45139

Friedrichshafen

Neu Anna-Bulach-Str. 88048

Neu Griner Anger 88048

Garbsen

Berenbosteler Str. 34 - 60 30823 Berenbosteler Str. 34-64 30823

Gardelegen

Kurze Str. 3-3 39649 Carl-Bechem-Str. 1-1 39649
Mieste

Gorlitz , NeilRe

Zittauer Str. 4-80d 02826 Zittauer Str. 2-80d 02826

GroRenhain , Sachs

Neu Medessener Str. 01558
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Kapitel 2 - StraBendaten

Datum: 06.06.2023

Fraher Jetzt

Halle (Saale)

Neu Am Reideanger 06116
Neu Christa-Wolf-Str. 06132
Neu Sarah-Kirsch-Str. 06132
Neu Wolfgang-Lukas-Platz 06120
Hamburg

Neu Schwarzenbergplatz 21073
Hamm , Westf

Neu Brauereistr. 59065
Neu Westfalia Sportpark 59069
Hannover

Hindenburgstr. 30175 Loebensteinstr. 30175
Neu Messeschnellweg Ost 30521
Heidelberg , Neckar

Mendelejew-Str. 69126 Mendelejewplatz 69126
Herford

Neu Carola-Frauli-Weg 32049
Herne , Westf

Werkshallenstr. 44628 Florianweg 44628
Hildesheim

Neu Wackenstedter Stieg 31135
Imenau , Thar

Neu Schwangasse 98693
llsede

Neu Am Bahndamm 31241
Ingolstadt , Donau

Feuchtwanger Str. 85049 Feuchtwangerstr. 85049
Iserlohn

Neu Herbstweg 58640
Kassel , Hess

Neu An der Thie 34128
Koéln

Friedensstr. 29 - 999 51147 Friedensstr. 29 - 93 51147
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Friher

Jetzt

Friedensstr.
Fritz-Hecker-Str.
Fritz-Hecker-Str.
Fritz-Hecker-Str.
Neu

Neu

Konstanz
Wilhelm-von-Scholz-Weg
Krefeld
Gutenbergstr.
Leverkusen
Willy-Brandt-Ring
Lingen (Ems)
Neu

Magdeburg

Am Charlottentor
Ottersleber Str.
Neu

Zitadelle

Mainz a Rhein
Pfitznerstr.
Marburg
Cyriaxstr.
Cyriaxstr.
Cyriaxstr.
Cyriaxstr.

Neu

Melle , Wiehengeb
Moorwellen
Moorwellen
Minchen

Neu

29 - 999
40-112
40-112
40- 112

2-154

10 - 20

31-31
99 - 99

43 - 43

51147
50968
50968
50968

78464

47803

51373

39114
39122

39114
55118
35043
35043

35043
35043

49324
49324

Friedensstr.
Fritz-Hecker-Str.
Fritz-Hecker-Str.
Fritz-Hecker-Str.

Im Giesdorfer Grund
Peter-Huppertz-Str.

Zur Therme
Gutenbergstr.
Willy-Brandt-Ring
Rathausgasse
Vor der Turmschanze
Hosse-Privatweg
Schmitz-Hibsch
Stadtparkstr.
Martin-Blsser-Str.
Cyriaxstr.
Cyriaxstr.
Cyriaxstr.
Cyriaxstr.

Rinnacker

Moorwellen
Moorwellen

Am Bergson Kunstkraftwerk
>> A Bergson Kunstkraftwk

95 - 999
40 - 96
98-98 a
100 - 112

18-18
2a-2a

20-20

1-69
2-70

72 - 998
103 - 999

51145
50968
50969
50968
50997
51063

78464
47803
51373
49808
39114
39122
39116
39114
55118
35043
35043
35037
35037
35043

49324
49324

81245
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Friher Jetzt
Dachauer Str. 122 - 128 80637 Dachauer Str. 118 - 128 80637
Neu Hans-A.-Engelhard-Str. 81735
Willibaldstr. 169 - 225 80689 Willibaldstr. 169 - 227 80689
Neunkirchen , Saar
Neu An der Sandgrube 66539
Nurnberg , Mittelfr
Neu Babette-Miiller-Str. 90455
Neu Kate-Reichert-Str. 90455
Neumihle 90449 entfallt

Gebersdorf
Oldenburg (Oldb)
Neu Bundesbahnweg 26122
Passau
Innstr. 11-69a 94032 Innstr. 11-69b 94032
Potsdam
Neu Am Hinzenberg 14467
Neu Stral3e nach Sacrow 14476
Ratingen
Neu Anton-Klein-Weg 40880
Neu Else-Rouge-Weg 40880
Neu Hilde-Bruch-Str. 40880
Neu Josef-Schiffer-Str. 40880
Neu Otto-Pankok-Weg 40880
Regensburg
Neu Am Sonnenhugel 93057
Sternbergstr. 2-16 93047 Sternbergstr. 2-161 93047
Salzgitter
Neu Karl-Fricke-Weg 38259
Schramberg
Neu Wiesenbauernweg 78144
Schwabisch Gmund
Neu Am Schelmenwald 73527
Neu Bei den Pfaffenwiesen 73527
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Friher Jetzt

Sindelfingen

Neu Mathilde-Planck-Weg 71069

Solingen

Mercimek-Platz 42651 Mevlide-Genc-Platz 42651

Viersen

Brisseler Allee 6-10 41747 Brisseler Allee 6-16 41747

Neu Elise-Michels-Str. 41751

Villingen-Schwenningen

Neu Europaallee 78052

Neu Heubergblick 78052

Neu Wildblumenweg 78052

Wolfenbuttel , Niedersachs

Neu Anton-Wilhelm-Amo-Str. 38304

Wirzburg

Heiner-Dikreiter-Weg 97074 Milly-Marbe-Fries-Weg 97074

Hermann-Zilcher-Str. 97074 Theresia-Winterstein-Str. 97074
>> Ther-Winterstein-Str

Nikolaus-Fey-Str. 97084 Elli-Michler-Str. 97084

Schadewitzstr. 97074 Rosa-Buchbinder-Str. 97074
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